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06 008 400 005 
9/11/2023

$1,295,000

06 018 400 001 
3/13/2024
$700,000

06 034 400 002 
5/25/2022   $300,000
11/3/2023   $400,000

06 009 300 010 
1/3/2023
$380,00006 018 100 010 

3/1/2023
$394,900

06 018 400 014 
2/13/2023
$300,000

06 013 300 004 
7/7/2022
$341,000

06 016 100 001 
9/11/2023
$91,500

06 035 200 025 
4/21/2022
$175,000

06 033 100 030 
6/2/2023
$399,900

06 031 200 011 
9/18/2023
$195,000

06 008 300 012 
9/7/2022
$260,000

06 013 400 003 
3/9/2023
$335,000

06 032 200 005 
8/8/2022   $139,000

8/21/2023   $179,000

06 006 400 023 
6/8/2023
$353,000

06 385 001 022 
7/28/2022
$270,000

06 015 400 005 
7/10/2023
$222,000

06 013 200 003 
5/22/2023
$295,000

06 395 001 019 
5/16/2022
$432,500

06 009 300 004 
12/5/2022
$135,000

06 325 001 037 
3/2/2023
$205,000

06 006 400 012 
3/15/2023
$144,900

06 340 001 026 
5/22/2023
$379,000

06 016 300 007 
7/14/2023   $75,000
3/11/2024   $165,000

06 009 200 006 
6/24/2022
$130,000

06 385 001 012 
10/31/2022
$350,000

06 015 200 012 
1/11/2024
$107,500

06 385 001 010 
2/21/2023
$425,000

North Sand Lake

Gray Lake

Lacore Lake

Jonesville Mill Pond
N.Y.C.

Half Moon Lake

Beebe Creek

Van Allen Lakes

Spiteri Lake (Gravel Pit)
Adams Lake
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NOT A SURVEY
This map is for informational use only.
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